JV Girls Schedule

Date
Thursday, Dec 15
Thursday, Dec 15
Thursday, Dec 15

Friday, Dec 16
Friday, Dec 16

Saturday, Dec 17
Saturday, Dec 17
Saturday, Dec 17
Saturday, Dec 17
Saturday, Dec 17

Home
Hesperia
Ayala
San Dimas

Rim
Ramona

Rim
Ayala
Rim
San Dimas
Heseria

Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs

Away
Rim
Ramona
Hesperia

Ayala
San Dimas

San Dimas
Hesperia
Ramona

Ayala
Ramona

Time
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM

1:30 PM
3:00 PM

9:00 AM New
10:30 AM New
10:30 AM Old
12:00 PM Old
12:00 PM New

Varsity Girls Schedule

Date
Thursday, Dec 15
Thursday, Dec 15

Friday, Dec 16
Friday, Dec 16
Friday, Dec 16

Saturday, Dec 17
Saturday, Dec 17
Saturday, Dec 17
Saturday, Dec 17
Saturday, Dec 17

Last Updated - 11/3/16

Home
Ramona
Rim

Rosamond
Rim
Murrieta Mesa

Rim
Murrieta Mesa
Rosemond
Rim
Sultana

FIRST TEAM listed is HOME team & wears WHITE jerseys
SECOND TEAM listed is AWAY team & wears DARK jerseys

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Away
Murrieta Mesa
Sultana

Sultana
Ramona
Rosamond

Rosamond
Sultana
Ramona
Murrieta Mesa
Ramona

Time
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM




